OPEKTIKA

]
Peta Wnth
Xahouu
Tlatlixi
Tupoxautepr
Mnepiég PAwpivng
Topopooahdta
MeinZovooaohdta Kormvious
Tupokporete Kautepeg
Mardrec TnyavnTeg
Nardrec Wniég
Orepolyeg Kotdnouho
Kpeppuda MNave
Layavdkl
Ouetdxio Koténouho Move
Mozzarella Sticks
®adpa
PepuBokegprebeg
NroApadakia
Inetoopal
Wnta Aoxaovikd
Myavieg
Mavirdpia pe Philadelphia
Wntd KoAokuBakia
Novi{apia
Kafoupooahdto
Moupeg
Kokkiviotd ®oocoldxia

Kayidva
Kegrebdkio
Meléc Xolpvo
MeZéc MahonoUha

MeZéc Mnexpn

2.50€
14 S0€
4 50€
2.50€
2 50€
2.50€
2 50€
3 50€
3.50€
2 50€
3.50€
4.50€
350€
3 50€
3.50€
3.50€
2 50€
350€
3.50€
5 50€
Ll 50€
350€
3.50€
3.50€
2.50€
3.50€
2.00€

4.70€
3.50€
4.50€
4.50€




BURGERS

Mexican |
MrugTtérL, pnéikoy, Tupl. Japoliy, viopdra, kpeppodl, mexican sauce

Jack Daniel's
Mnigpréxt, pnéikov. Tupl, popolA, viopdro, kpeppod, Jack Daniel's sauce

Blue Cheese
MnupTéxL, pnéwov, blue cheese, popoUAL viopdra. KpeupUdL sauce

Philly
Mriptéxt, unéwov, philadelphia, papouht. viopdra, sauce

Chicken
Kotdnouho navé, unéwov, Tupl, papoll, viopdra, sauce

Veggie
MnigTéxt Aaxovikiv, Tupl. papoll. viopdto. kpeppudl sauce

Philly Cheese Steak
Koppdna pnpil6Aac, Tupl, viopdra, minepid. kapop. Kpeppidt

*Euvobeloviol PE NOTETEG KO OWG

Club Sandwich
Makonotha, préwkoy, Tupl, viopdra, popoul. sauce

*LuvodeUeTol PE NOTATES KOl OWG

7.50€
7.50€
7.50€
7.50€

©.50€






KYPIQZL NMIATA

Aoukaviko Xwpidtko

ToupAdxi MepiBa Xowpivo - Kotonouho
Kepndn Mepiba

Mnigtékt Mooxapioto
MniptékiKotonouAo

Mnpi{oAa Xotpivri
MnpiZéAa Mooxapiowo
ZvitoeA Kotdnouho Alfredo

Koténouho @UAETD
Wapovégpt pe Wntri Nropdra kat Tupi

®aAdpeA Mepida
*Luvodeleton pe NOTATEC. NITEC KOI Sauce

Pwriote yia to Mayeipeutd Midro Hpépag

OAAAZLINA

ToMhotéheg pe MNpideg

Maupocg Mapivarog

Lohwpéc Kanviotdg

Xranédi zuddro

MGdia Zayavaki

lopida Layavdki - Wntég
KaAapapdkia Podéia Tnyavntr
Ixoupnpi Kanviotd

Néotpowa Kanviotn

Péyya

T150€

7.50€

6.50€

750€

8.50€

1250€

7.50€

T7.50€

4 50€
b.50€

6.50€

7.50€

G50€
6.50€
450€
6.50€
450€
3.50€
450€
3.50€






BEERS

Corona
Heineken
Fix
Amstel
Alfa
Radler
Kaiser

NoTA

0ulo

Toinoupo

PakdpeAo XUpa (250ml)
Owépevo KOKKIvo

Whiskey
Vodka
Gin
Bacardi
Martini
Tequila

50ml

2.00€
2.00€

L50€

H50€

3A0€
3.50€
3.50€
340€
Y 50€

200ml

7.50€
7.50€
3.50€
3.50€

4.50€
4.50€
4.50€
4.50€
4.50€
4.50€
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